COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 12/01/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 18:34:07
CONTID: C19708         ESTIMATE NO: 0009 FINL 2005
PCN: 19708-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
US40 STEAMBOAT MP 130.7 TO 131.8 AND MP 132.7 TO 135.1 PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: NHPP0402-087

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
18:34:07
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Removal of Inlet 0.000
0.000
202-00019
0.000.000

0.00
1.000
EACH
2,420.00000
1175 Added Item (Dollar)/ Price Reduction-ABC Class 6 Over
Weight Trucks
0.000
-386.000
900-00006
-386.00-386.000
-386.00
-386.000
DOL
1.00000
CAT 4,930,315.442,719.194,930,315.44CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0201 0201 PINE GROVE ROAD/US40 INTERSECTION
0490 Removal of Inlet 1.000
0.000
202-00019
1,050.001.000

0.00
1.000
L S
665.00000
1180 Added Item (Dollar)/ Price Reduction-ABC Class 6 Over
Weight Trucks
0.000
-40.000
900-00006
-40.00-40.000
-40.00
-40.000
DOL
1.00000
CAT 676,822.08-64.00676,822.08CURRENT AMT0201 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 STRUCTURE C-09-AT
0815 *Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2) 0.000
0.000
202-00453
0.000.000

900-00014
7,433.221.000
0.00
1.000
L S
7,433.22000
1165 F/A Shoring Fence 1,297.250
0.000
700-70034
1,297.251,297.250
0.00
1,297.250
F A
1.00000
CAT 166,170.970.00166,170.97CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 STRUCTURE C-09-AS
0855 *Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special) 1,171.000
0.000
202-00246
7,377.301,171.000

900-00014
1,800.001.000
0.00
1.000
L S
1,800.00000
1150 Added Item (Lump Sum)/ Retro-Fit Bridge Rail 1.000
0.000
900-00014
7,260.001.000
0.00
1.000
L S
7,260.00000
CAT 169,637.651,935.00169,637.65CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0302 0302 STRUCTURE C-09-I
0950 *Removal of Bridge Railing 64.000
0.000
202-00425
752.0064.000

602-00020
0.000.000
0.00
0.000
LB
2.35000
0985 *Bridge Rail Type 10R 64.000
0.000
606-11010
11,840.0064.000
0.00
64.000
LF
185.00000
CAT 12,592.000.0012,592.00CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
0990 Field Office (Class 2) 1.000
0.000
620-00002
9,800.001.000